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KAUSHILYA SAHU 

DEVID JAISWAL 

MUKESH YADAV 

DEVRAJ PATIL 

NAMRATA NIKHIL SAHU 

BHUSHAN 

GANESHWAR 

AYUSHI BISEN 

DEVRAJ PATIL 

BADAL MADHUKAR 

NEHRU LAL BHARTI 

yr (B.7.) 

gy, ets 8/07/2023 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

- principal.npgcsr@ gmail.com 

Male 

fo 
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97.40 

9690 NCC 

96.80 

92.60 

95.60 

94,40 

92 

96.80 

88.94 NCC 

2 

87.52 NCC 
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PH 

HARSHITA GHRITLAHRE 

GOVIND 

GHANSHYAM DHRUW 

SHRAWAN KUMAR NETAM 

URVASHI DHRUW 

DHANESHWARI 

PRIYANKA KADIYAM 

TUSHAR SOM 

DIGAMBER THAKUR 

PH -RI 1(ST) 

1. (Mrs. Kíran Bala 

3. (Dr. Varsha Thakur) 

yr (3..) 

2. (Dr.M. S. Gupta) 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

-principal.npgcsr@gmail.com 

Female 

Male 

Male 

4. (Dr.Mithilesh arari Gupta) 

. :- o999.2EREE 
78.60 

85.60 

84.80 

78.00 

73.00 

67.00 

63.36 Sports 

60.60 

60.00 
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